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Einzelkombination 1220 mm breit exemple de composition 1220 mm de large
Front- / Korpusdekor: Glas Optiwhite matt facade / corps de meuble: verre optiwhite mat
Glas-Waschtisch, optiwhite matt plan vasque en verre, optiwhite mat

single combination width 1220 mm set 1220 mm breed

front / carcass colour: glass optiwhite matt front / corpus kleur: glas optiwhite mat

glass washbasin, optiwhite matt glazen wastafel, optiwhite mat
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Doppelkombination 1220 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Glas Grau matt
Glas-Doppelwaschtisch, optiwhite

double combination width 1220 mm
front / carcass colour: glass grey matt
glass double washbasin, optiwhite
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exemple de composition 1220 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: verre gris mat
plan double vasque en verre, optiwhite

set 1220 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: glas grijs mat
dubbele glazen wastafel, optiwhite
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Einzelkombination 920 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Glas Grau matt
STONEPLUS® Waschtisch, wei

single combination width 920 mm
front / carcass colour: glass grey matt
STONEPLUS® washbasin, white

exemple de composition 920 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: verre gris mat
STONEPLUS® plan vasque, blanc

set 920 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: glas grijs mat
STONEPLUS® wastafel, wit
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Front- / Korpusdekore | Front finishes / Carcass colours | Facades / Corps de meuble | Front/ Corpus kleuren
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Nr. 894 /-307-* Nr. 895 /-310-*
Glas Optiwhite matt Glas Grau matt
glass optiwhite matt glass grey matt
verre optiwhite mat verre gris mat
glas optiwhite mat glas grijs mat Push to open

Push to open
Push to open

* Alle Korpusdekore bestehend aus Korpusdekor Eiche Sand (194) mit Sichtseitendekor Glas (-307- oder -310-). Push to open
* All carcass finishes consist of the carcass finish sand oak (194) with visible side finish in glass (-307- or -310-).

* Tous les décors corps avec décor decor chéne sable (194) avec décor cotés visibles verre (-307- ou -310-).

* De glazen corpus (-307- en -310-) hebben een zand eiken (194) binnen en rand afwerking.
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STONEPLUS® Waschtisch, weil3 Glas-Doppelwaschtisch, optiwhite Glas-Waschtisch, optiwhite matt
STONEPLUS® washbasin, white glass double washbasin, optiwhite glass washbasin, optiwhite matt
STONEPLUS® plan vasque, blanc plan double vasque en verre, optiwhite plan vasque en verre, optiwhite mat
STONEPLUS® wastafel, wit dubbele glazen wastafel, optiwhite glazen wastafel, optiwhite mat

Badmobelkombinationen in 620, 920 und 1220 mm Breite erhaltlich. 1220 mm Breite auch als Doppelwaschtisch madglich.

Bathroom furniture combinations available in width 620, 920 and 1220 mm. Width 1220 mm also as double washbasin.

Compositions de salle de bains disponibles en largeur de 620, 920 et 1220 mm. Largeur de 1220 mm également comme plan double vasque.
Badkamermeubelcombinaties in 620, 920 en 1220 mm breed verkrijgbaar. 1220 mm breed ook als dubbele wastafel mogelijk.

Erganzungsschranke | Additional cabinets | Meubles complémentaires | Losse kasten

Breite x Hohe in mm

Tiren / Auszlige / Schubkasten mit Dampfung
Weitere Erganzungsschranke finden Sie in der
Typenliste!

Width x Height in mm

Doors / pull out units / drawers with
buffered closing

MNA-813A-3 L(R) MNA-816A-3 HBA-513A-3 L(R) HBA-516W-A3 You will find more add-on units in the
308 x 1286 608 x 1286 308 x 806 608 x 806 type list!
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Largeur x hauteur en mm

Portes / tiroirs / coulissants avec
amortisseur

Autres armoires supplémentaires, voir
catalogue!
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Breedte x hoogte in mm
OGA-413A-3 L(R) OGA-416A-3 UNA-313A-3 L(R) UNA-316A-3 Deuren en lades met softclose
308 x 646 608 x 646 308 x 486 608 x 486 Meer bijpassende kasten vindt u in de typelijst!
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Einzelkombination 932 mm breit exemple de composition 932 mm de large
Front- / Korpusdekor: Halifax Eiche / Cosmos Grey matt fagade / corps de meuble: chéne Halifax / cosmos grey mat
Glas-Waschtisch, schwarz matt plan vasque en verre, noir mat
single combination width 932 mm set 932 mm breed
front / carcass colour: halifax oak / cosmos grey matt front / corpus kleur: halifax eiken / cosmos grey mat

glass washbasin, black matt glazen wastafel, zwart mat
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Einzelkombination 932 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Eiche Natur Nachbildung
STONEPLUS® Waschtisch, weil

single combination width 932 mm
front / carcass colour: natural oak effect
STONEPLUS® washbasin, white
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exemple de composition 932 mm de large
fagade / corps de meuble: imitation chéne naturel
STONEPLUS®plan vasque, blanc

set 932 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: eiken naturel folie
STONEPLUS® wastafel, wit

1



12

LAGUNA

*hkxk HIGH LINE ***xx%x

Doppelkombination 1432 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Betonoptik / Wei8 hgl.
STONEPLUS® Doppelwaschtisch, weil

double combination width 1432 mm

front/ carcass colour: concrete effect / white hgl.

STONEPLUS® double washbasin, white

exemple de composition 1432 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: apect béton / blanc haute brillance
STONEPLUS® plan double vasque, blanc

set 1432 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: betonoptiek / hoogglans wit
STONEPLUS® dubbele wastafel, wit
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Einzelkombination 632 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Halifax Eiche
STONEPLUS® Waschtisch, weill

single combination width 632 mm
front / carcass colour: halifax oak
STONEPLUS® washbasin, white

exemple de composition 632 mm de large
fagade / corps de meuble: chéne Halifax
STONEPLUS® plan vasque, blanc

set 632 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: halifax eiken
STONEPLUS® wastafel, wit

Einzelkombination 1232 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Eiche Sand
Glas-Waschtisch, optiwhite matt

single combination width 1232 mm
front/ carcass colour: sand oak
glass washbasin, optiwhite matt

exemple de composition 1232 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: chéne sable
plan vasque en verre, optiwhite mat

set 1232 mm breed
front/ corpus kleur: zand eiken
glazen wastafel, optiwhite mat
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Front- / Korpus-, Wangendekore | Front finishes / Carcass, carcass cover colours
Fagades / Corps de meuble, décor joues | Front/ Corpus, wangen kleuren

Nr. 679 /179
Betonoptik
concrete effect
aspect béton
betonoptiek

Nr. 777 /177
Cosmos Grey matt
cosmos grey matt
cosmos grey mat
cosmos grey mat

Nr. 722 /161 Nr. 670 /170
Polarwei hgl. / WeiR hgl. Halifax Eiche
polarwhite hgl. / white hgl. halifax oak
blanc polaire haute brillance / chéne Halifax
blanc haute brillance halifax eiken

hoogglans wit

Badmobelkombinationen in 632, 932, 1232 und 1432 mm Breite erhaltlich. 1432 mm Breite ausschlieBlich als Doppelwaschtisch méglich.
Bathroom furniture combinations available in width 632, 932, 1232 and 1432 mm. Width 1432 mm, only as double washbasin.
Compositions de salle de bains disponibles en largeur de 632, 932, 1232, et 1432 mm. Largeur de 1432 mm seulement comme plan double vasque.

Nr. 785/ 185 Nr. 794/ 194
Eiche Natur Nachbildung Eiche Sand
natural oak effect sand oak

chéne sable
zand eiken

imitation chéne naturel
eiken naturel folie

Nr. 341

Griffprofil alu matt
handle profile alu matt
profil de poignée alu mat
greepprofiel alu mat

Nr. 342

Griffprofil schwarz matt
handle profile black matt
profil de poignée noir mat
greepprofiel zwart mat

Badkamermeubelcombinaties in 632, 932, 1232 en 1432 mm breed verkrijgbaar. 1432 mm breed alleen als dubbele wastafel mogelijk.

651/951/1251/1451 x 851

Einbauspiegelschrank

built-in mirror cabinet

armoire de toilette intégrée avec miroir
inbouwspiegelkast

STONEPLUS® Waschtisch, weil
STONEPLUS® washbasin, white
STONEPLUS® plan de toilette, blanc
STONEPLUS® wastafel, wit

Glas-Waschtisch, schwarz matt
glass washbasin, black matt
plan vasque en verre, noir mat
glazen wastafel, zwart mat

Glas-Waschtisch, optiwhite
glass washbasin, optiwhite

plan vasque en verre, , optiwhite
glazen wastafel, optiwhite

Glas-Waschtisch, optiwhite matt
glass washbasin, optiwhite matt
plan vasque en verre, optiwhite mat
glazen wastafel, optiwhite mat

Erganzungsschranke | Additional cabinets | Meubles complémentaires | Losse kasten
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Der besondere Schutz fiir Ihren Waschtisch. Mineralguss neu erleben. Dank der einzigartigen Oberflache. L
The special protection for your washbasin. Experience mineral cast in a new way, thanks to the unique surface.
La protection spéciale pour votre plan de toilette. Expérimenter un nouveau matériau de synthése. Grace a sa surface unique.

| N 2
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De bijzondere bescherming voor uw wastafel. Een minerale wastafel nieuw beleven. Dankzij het unieke oppervlak. HNA-033D-GL L(R) HNA-036D-GL RGM-160V-01 MNA-813D-GL L(R) MNA-846D-GL
320 x 1630 620 x 1630 300 - 600 x 1600 322 x 1320 622 x 1320
e o o . . o ' , . HBA-553D-GL L(R) HBA-516D-GL HBA-556D-WG RGL-1130-01 SET-BANK-9
fleckenbestandig ultrahygienisch UV-bestandig reparierbar widerstandsfahig pflegeleicht ideale Glatte 322 x 840 622 x 840 622 x 840 300 x 160 900 x 508

stain resistant
résistant aux taches
vlekbestendiger

ultra-hygienic
ultra hygiénique
hygienischer

UV-resistant
résistant aux UV
UV bestendig

Bitte beachten Sie die Pflege- und Gebrauchshinweise.

Please follow the care and use instructions.

repairable resistance easy-care ideal smoothing
réparable résistant facile a nettoyer idéalement lisse
repareerbaar krasvaster makkelijker te gladder oppervlak

onderhouden

Veillez a respecter les conseils d'entretien et de nettoyage.
Let u aub op de montage en gebruiksaanwijzingen.

Breite x Hohe in mm
Tiiren / Ausziige / Schubkasten mit Dampfung
Weitere Erganzungsschranke finden Sie in der Typenliste!

Width x Height in mm
Doors / pull out units / drawers with buffered closing
You will find more add-on units in the type list!

Largeur x hauteur en mm
Portes / tiroirs / coulissants avec amortisseur
Autres armoires supplémentaires, voir catalogue!

Breedte x hoogte in mm
Deuren en lades met softclose
Meer bijpassende kasten vindt u in de typelijst!
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Doppelkombination 1220 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Polarwei hgl. / Eiche Natur Nachbildung
Keramik-Doppelwaschtisch , Squared”, weil

double combination width 1220 mm
front / carcass colour: polarwhite hgl. / natural oak effect
ceramic double washbasin “Squared”, white

exemple de composition 1220 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: blanc polaire haute brillance / imitation chéne naturel
plan double vasque céramique «Squared», blanc

set 1220 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: hoogglans wit / eiken naturel folie
dubbele keramische wastafel “Squared”, wit

19
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Einzelkombination 810 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Cosmos Grey matt/ Halifax Eiche
Keramik-Waschtisch , Till”, weiR

single combination width 810 mm
front / carcass colour: cosmos grey matt / halifax oak
ceramic washbasin “Till”, white

exemple de composition 810 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: cosmos grey mat / chéne Halifax
plan vasque céramique «Till», blanc

set 810 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: cosmos grey mat / halifax eiken
keramische wastafel “Till”, wit

Einzelkombination 1020 mm breit
Front- / Korpusdekor: Halifax Eiche / Quarzgrau matt
Keramik-Waschtisch ,Squared”, weil

single combination width 1020 mm
front / carcass colour: halifax oak / quarz grey matt
ceramic washbasin “Squared”, white

exemple de composition 7020 mm de large
facade / corps de meuble: chéne Halifax / gris quartz mat
plan vasque céramique «Squared»,, blanc

set 1020 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: halifax eiken / kwartsietgrijs mat
keramische wastafel “Squared”, wit

high line
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Front- / Korpusdekore | Front finishes / Carcass colours | Facades / Corps de meuble | Front/ Corpus kleuren

" .

high line

Nr. 679 /179 Nr. 777 /1 177 Nr. 793 /111 Nr. 8917191 Nr. 722/ 161 Nr. 670/ 170
Betonoptik Cosmos Grey matt Edelweil matt / Weill matt Quarzgrau matt Polarwei hgl. / WeiR hgl. Halifax Eiche
concrete effect €osmos grey matt noble white matt / white matt quarz grey matt polarwhite hgl. / white hgl. halifax oak
aspect béton cosmos grey mat blanc pur mat / blanc mat gris quartz mat blanc polaire haute brillance / chéne Halifax
betonoptiek cosmos grey mat edelwit mat / wit mat kwartsgrijs mat blanc haute brillance halifax eiken
hoogglans wit
b «
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Nr. 680 / 180 Nr. 785 /185 Nr. 786 /186 Nr. 794 /194 Einzelkombination 620 mm breit exemple de composition 620 mm de large

Charleston Eiche Eiche Natur Nachbildung Eiche Truffel Eiche Sand Front- / Korpusdekor: Betonoptik facade / corps de meuble: apect béton
charleston oak natural oak effect truffle oak sand oak Keramik-Waschtisch ,,Till”, weil plan vasque céramique «Till», blanc
chéne Charleston imitation chéne naturel chéne truffier chéne sable

charleston eiken eiken naturel folie eiken truffel zand eiken

set 620 mm breed
front / corpus kleur: betonoptiek
keramische wastafel “Till", wit

single combination width 620 mm
front / carcass colour: concrete effect
ceramic washbasin “Till”, white

Badmobelkombinationen in 620, 810, 1020 und 1220 mm Breite erhaltlich. 1020 mm Breite auch als Doppelwaschtisch moglich.
Squared”: 1220 mm Breite auch als Doppelwaschtisch maglich. ,Till”: 1220 mm Breite ausschlieBlich als Doppelwaschtisch mdglich.

Bathroom furniture combinations available in widths 620, 810, 1020 and 1220 mm. Width 1020 mm also available as double washbasin.
“Squared”: Width 1220 mm also available as double washbasin. “Till”: Width 1220 mm, only as double washbasin.

Compositions de salle de bains disponibles en largeur de 620, 810, 1020 et 1220 mm. Largeur de 1020 mm également comme plan double vasque.
«Squared»: Largeur de 1220 mm également comme plan double vasque. «Till»: Largeur de 1220 mm seulement comme plan double vasque.

Badkamermeubelcombinaties in 620, 810, 1020 en 1220 mm breed verkrijgbaar. 1220 mm breed ook als dubbele wastafel mogelijk.
"Squared": 1220 mm breed ook als dubbele wastafel mogelijk. "Till": 1220 mm breed alleen als dubbele wastafel mogelijk.

s £ o

Griffprofil in Korpusdekor

handle profile in carcass colour
profil de poignée en coloris de corps
greepprofiel in corpus kleur

Keramik-Doppelwaschtisch ,Till”, wei
ceramic double washbasin “Till”, white
plan double vasque céramique «Till», blanc plan double vasque céramique «Squaredy, blanc

Keramik-Doppelwaschtisch , Squared”, wei
ceramic double washbasin “Squared”, white

dubbele keramische wastafel “Till”, wit dubbele keramische wastafel “Squared”, wit

Erganzungsschranke | Additional cabinets | Meubles complémentaires | Losse kasten

Breite x Hohe in mm
Tiren / Ausziige / Schubkasten mit Dampfung
Weitere Erganzungsschranke finden Sie in der

Typenliste!

Width x Height in mm

Doors / pull out units / drawers with buffered
closing

You will find more add-on units in the type

HNA-0330 TG L(R) HNA-0360-TG MNA-813A-TG L(R) MNA-846A-TG list!
300 x 1630 600 x 1630 300 x 1326 600 x 1326

Largeur x hauteur en mm

Portes / tiroirs / coulissants avec amortisseur

Autres armoires supplémentaires, voir cata-

logue!

Breedte x hoogte in mm
Deuren en lades met softclose
HBA-553A-TG L(R) HBA-556A-TW 0GA-4130-TG L(R) 0GA-4160-TG Meer bijpassende kasten vindt u in de
300 x 846 600 x 846 300 x 640 600 x 640 typelijst!
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Weitere Mobel finden Sie in den Prospekten

,Laguna CONCEPT LINE” und ,Laguna EASY LINE".

Further bathroom furniture can be found in our

brochures “Laguna CONCEPT LINE” and

“Laguna EASY LINE".

Vous trouverez plus de meubles dans les brochures
R s ’ «Laguna CONCEPT LINE» et «Laguna EASY LINE».

s H.;d‘_‘»"«_’-’}""‘..:(‘ Meer meubels zijn te vinden in de brochures

“Laguna CONCEPT LINE" en “Laguna EASY LINE".

MMCONGCEPT LINE e

LAGUNA

EASY LINE
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EMISSIONSKLASSE
fiir Mobel

Emission class for furniture

Kastenmabel / cabinet furniture

MOBEL « FURNITURE
Hersteller-Nr. / manufacturer-no.

B b4 H20120141
: PP Kollektion / collection / Modell / model
g Gesamtkollektion
Priifnummer / control number

BADWELTEN SUTEZEICHE® 1501720

FoLLow us! (3

Abbildungen und Angaben sind unverbindlich. Technische Anderungen vorbehalten.
Illustrations and specifications are without obligation. Technical modifications reserved.
Reproductions et données techniques sans engagement de notre part.

Sous réserve de modifications techniques.

Afbeeldingen en specificaties kunnen afwijken. Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden.

z
E
3

Emissionsklasse fiir Mbel nach der
RAL-Registrierung RAL-RG 437

i
- der Deutschen Giitegemeinschaft
D E Mabel + Emission class for furni-
ture according to RAL-RG 437 «

www.emissionslabel.de




